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B-B 
Ritad Konstr Skala Filnamn

Ersätter

Revision

Ritning

Revdat

DR DR 1:10 090617 6010650911

1:6

MARTA     900C
Tolerance length

Tolerance length granite

Tolerance taphole location

Tolerance plane bending

+3/-0 mm
+1,5/-1,5 mm

+3/-3 mm

+1,5/-1,5 mm
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Tolerance overflowhole location +3/-3 mm 6010650911xx


